

M.B. No - 234
Satta XLV - Pancha Mah;

वेदोद्धार

PHAS P.W.D.

P. Ved Read To Division

SUB-DIVISION

Lohra Tola

. MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shashibhusan Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(8/8) Laying Bricks etc.				R/L 78.28.28.553-00
Laying both side of				
road				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 275.00				
CR 4.50-4.75 per sq				
				R 1,26,343-00
(9/9) Pl and fixing				
Ordinary Kar Stone				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 240				
CR 1.38-1.70 per sq				
				R 4,277-00
(10/10) Pl and fixing				
200X Stone				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 240				
CR 5.57-5.58 per sq				
				R 1,175-00
(11/11) Providing & fixing				
door & Project.				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 4 sq				
CR 9.625-54 per sq				
				R 38,502-00
(12/12) Printing New letter				
& figures				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 440 per cm per sq				
CR 0.54 per cm per sq				R 23-00
(13/13) Pl and fixing				
Boundary Pillar				
Qty V.T.M.C.P. = 8 sq				
CR 4.98-1.8 per sq				R 3,984-00

Continuation
Total R 40,72,857-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	U	
(13/12) Placed filling & Pigeon Shed 1.2m x 1.0m (i) 600mm x 600mm lateral Triangle - 2 Nos @ Rs. 3.678/- per sq m Rs. 7.356/-					7.356/-
(ii) 600mm Circular Lap @ Rs. 4.283/- per sq m Rs. 9.896/-					9.896/-
(iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular 2 Nos @ Rs. 6.803/- per sq m Rs. 13.606/-					13.606/-
(iv) 600mm x 600mm Rectangular Qty V.T.M.R.P. = 8 sq m @ Rs. 4.277/- per sq m Rs. 33.555/-					33.555/-
(v) 900mm Side Bridge Qty V.T.M.R.P. = 2 sq m @ Rs. 8.654/- per sq m Rs. 17.307/-					17.307/-
(14/10) Placed Laying & Lick applied Kermaphase Compound Qty V.T.M.R.P. = 180.00 kg @ Rs. 8.100/- per kg Rs. 1458.00					1458.00
					Total Rs. 42,19,678/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(20/10) All road laying			M/K 48	46,558.00
Rec 11P, 200mm				
dia 140mm				
Rt V.T.M.B.P. = 20.00				
@ Rs 238.00 per m				
			R ₅	18,728.00
(21/10) Dismantling				
existing structure				
Concrete				
Rt V.T.M.B.P. = 5.60 m ³				
@ Rs 497.50 per m ³				
			R ₅	278.00
(22/10) Dismantling				
existing structure				
Concrete				
Rt V.T.M.B.P. = 17.33 m ³				
@ Rs 235.00 per m ³				
			R ₅	4,089.00
(23/10) Removal of				
damage H.P.				
Rt V.T.M.B.P. = 7.50 m				
@ Rs 181.00 per m				
			R ₅	1,358.00
Total R ₅				43,71,069.00
Add 13.1 G.S.T.			R ₅	5,24,528.00
Add 11. Labour cost			R ₅	43,710.00
Add Seigniorage fee			R ₅	55,185.00
Total R ₅				49,94,492.00

Continuation

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

Providing and
fixing of Benchmark
Pillars

$$P_{\text{Hydro}} = 1 \text{ kg}$$

CP 3784-25 / u. Np

— 1/2 3.724-W

ii) Providing training

Dr. Robert C. Pillay

$$\text{Qty } V \times 14 \text{ K} \text{ } \underline{\underline{= 2 \text{ Nf}}}$$

Exp. 1792 = 35 per day

— R 3,424.40

101 R.	7,148 - W
--------	-----------

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			RT R ₂	7,148.40
(3/4) Cleaning and grubbing Road Land				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₆				0.3511 m
CR 58,278.22 per m				
			R ₂	18,539.44
(4) Const. of Embankment with approved material load 1000 H				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₆				1364.56 m ³
CR 120.36 per m ³				
			R ₂	2,59,757.44
(4 1/4) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen shoulder				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₆				135.0 m ³
CR 122.04 per m ³			R ₂	25,225.44
(5/5) Const. of G.S.B. grading I - Comp.				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₇				210.38 m ³
CR 2785.73 per m ³				
			R ₂	5,86,061.44
(6/6) P.W. N.B.M. Gr III				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₇				157.78 m ³
CR 3932.20 per m ³			R ₂	6,20,422.44
(7/7) Const. of Unreinforced Cement Concrete - - - Comp.				
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₇				326.60 m ³
CR 7072.79 per m ³			R ₂	23,80,701.44
			Total R ₂	38,98,553.44

Continuation